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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Scranton386
Gold Cup

9.150 9.325 9.3009.150 36.925
3 4 3 3T 1 

1 

Santana Ortega397
Zia

9.075 9.000 9.0508.975 36.100
5 8T 6 12T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Hazell381
FGA

9.000 8.850 9.2508.850 35.950
8T 13T 10T 5T 3 

3 

Katiyana Goslow384
Gold Cup

9.100 9.350 9.1008.225 35.775
4 3 27 10T 4 

4 

Kiley Benavidez385
Gold Cup

8.800 9.375 9.2508.300 35.725
23T 2 25 5T 5 

5 

Kamryn Greene372
AGS

8.500 9.400 9.0508.700 35.650
36 1 15T 12T 6 

6 

Reed Moyer387
Gold Cup

9.000 9.300 9.2008.000 35.500
8T 5T 30 7T 7 

7 

Dezirae Montoya371
AGS

8.850 9.025 8.9008.700 35.475
18T 7 15T 17T 8 

8 

Mia Castaneda454
Zero Gravity

9.050 8.600 9.4008.250 35.300
6T 18T 26 1 9 

9 

Gabriella Couch476
AGS

8.650 8.850 8.3009.350 35.150
32 13T 1 30T 10 

10 

Joli Tavenner368
AGS

8.850 9.300 8.2008.775 35.125
18T 5T 12 33T 11 

11 

Hannah Foster453
Zero Gravity

8.900 8.050 9.3708.750 35.070
14T 26T 13T 2 12 

12 

Marley Aguilar389
Ruidoso

9.325 8.800 8.3508.550 35.025
1 15T 19T 28T 13T

13T

Shea Novak395
Zia

9.000 8.450 8.6508.925 35.025
8T 21 8 20T 13T

13T

Monique Chavez374
BW

8.700 8.000 9.1009.200 35.000
30T 28T 2 10T 15 

15 

Sydney Cook365
AGA

8.900 7.950 9.1758.850 34.875
14T 30 10T 9 16 

16 

Kya Taylor474
Hobbs

9.200 9.000 8.9507.700 34.850
2 8T 33T 16 17 

17 

Nicole Rados475
Hobbs

8.800 8.475 8.5509.000 34.825
23T 20 4T 24 18 

18 

Tiffany Tavenner369
AGS

8.900 8.950 9.0007.950 34.800
14T 11 31 14T 19 

19 

Ashley Critelli366
AGS

8.750 9.000 8.4758.550 34.775
25T 8T 19T 25 20 

20 

Aymara Bustos-Cadena452
Zero Gravity

8.550 8.350 8.7008.875 34.475
34T 23 9 19 21 

21 

Savannah Sanchez375
BW

8.400 8.600 8.6508.750 34.400
37T 18T 13T 20T 22 

22 

Emily Krauel378
Cruces

8.850 8.050 8.6008.700 34.200
18T 26T 15T 22T 23 

23 

Claire Gunderson367
AGS

8.700 8.800 9.0007.650 34.150
30T 15T 35 14T 24 

24 

Emery Kurth391
Zia

8.850 8.650 8.6008.025 34.125
18T 17 28T 22T 25 

25 
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Averee Holguin377
Cruces

8.900 7.150 9.3008.550 33.900
14T 37 19T 3T 26 

26 

Rylie Barrios458
Zero Gravity

8.950 7.800 9.2007.700 33.650
11T 32 33T 7T 27 

27 

Jenique Gonzales383
Gold Cup

8.950 7.650 8.4508.550 33.600
11T 34 19T 26 28 

28 

Dejah Sanchez388
Ruidoso

8.750 8.900 8.1007.800 33.550
25T 12 32 36 29 

29 

Malea Thomas370
AGS

8.400 7.200 8.9008.950 33.450
37T 36 7 17T 30T

30T

Helen Desmond393
Zia

8.950 8.000 7.8008.700 33.450
11T 28T 15T 38 30T

30T

Sachi Payne396
Zia

8.850 7.100 8.3009.000 33.250
18T 38 4T 30T 32 

32 

Greta Smith392
Zia

8.600 8.150 7.9008.500 33.150
33 25 23T 37 33 

33 

Shaelyn McCleery379
Cruces

8.750 7.900 8.3008.025 32.975
25T 31 28T 30T 34 

34 

Tabitha Dufrane380
Cruces

9.050 8.200 8.3507.350 32.950
6T 24 37 28T 35 

35 

Jane Erickson394
Zia

8.725 8.400 8.2007.325 32.650
29 22 38 33T 36 

36 

Isabell Montoya373
BW

8.550 7.350 8.1508.500 32.550
34T 35 23T 35 37 

37 

Vanessa Silva376
BW

8.750 7.700 8.4007.500 32.350
25T 33 36 27 38 

38 
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